

srp

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO. 261 OF 2011

1. Jugraj K. Ranka & 2 Ors. ... Plaintiffs

Vs

1. Mulchand K. Ranka & 46 Ors. ... Defendants

Mr. Viraj Maniar with Mr. Nikhil Karnawat i/b M/s. Viraj Maniar & Associates for Plaintiffs.

Mr. Bharat Zaveri for Defendant No.1.

Mr. Sanjay Jain i/b K. Thakordas & Co. for Defendant No.34.

CORAM : S.J. VAZIFDAR, J.

MONDAY 27TH JUNE, 2011.

P.C. :

1. The bill of the handwriting expert shall be paid by the plaintiffs as directed by the order dated 10th February, 2011. The same shall be paid within one week from today, directly to the handwriting expert.