

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 320 OF 2011

In

SUITS 261 OF 2011

Jugraj K. Ranka And 2 Ors.Petitioner

V/S

Mulchand K. Ranka And 46 Ors.Respondent

WITH

SUITS NO. 261 OF 2011

Jugraj K. Ranka And 2 Ors.Plaintiff

V/S

Mulchand K. Ranka And 46 Ors.Defendant

Ms. Nikita Vardha a/w Pavitra Pillay i/b Kanga and Co. for
Plaintiff

D.B. Zaveri i/b B.R. Zaveri for Defendant No.1, 35, 36, 38, 42
and 43 for Defendant

CORAM : A. K. MENON, J

DATE : 4th September, 2019

P.C. :

Registry to verify and place the matter before the appropriate
Court.

(ASSOCIATE)