

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 320 OF 2011

In

SUITS 261 OF 2011

Jugraj K. Ranka And 2 Ors.PETITIONER

V/S

Mulchand K. Ranka And 46 Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

SUITS NO. 261 OF 2011

Jugraj K. Ranka And 2 Ors.PLAINTIFF

V/S

Mulchand K. Ranka And 46 Ors.DEFENDANT

Mr. Ziyad Madon a/w Rishabh Ranka and Prathamesh Jadhav
i/by Kanga and Co. for Plaintiff.

Ms. P M Bhansali for Defendant.

Mr. Kalpesh Bandre i/by Ritesh Jain for Defendant No.34.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J**

DATE : 27th September, 2023

P.C. :

By consent S. O. to 26/10/2023

(ASSOCIATE)